	<del></del>		
FORM	PTO-1595 RECOF	08-27-2001	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1	6-93)	00 27 2001	Patent and Trademark Office
омв и	O. 0651-0011(exp.4/94)		4
	the Honorable Commissioner of Pa		DA
Pre	ase record the attached original	101823831	8. J 2 01
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of re	eceiving party(ies):
	POWER MIZER ENTERPRISES LLC	Name: LONG LITE LLC	
	AUG 2	Internal Address:	
	TE.	in the second se	
	ional name(s) of conveying partypi	THE WAR	
atta	ched? Yes No		
3.	Nature of Conveyance	Street Address: 500 Cl	
	- -	4 <sup>th</sup> Flo	<u>or</u>
	Assignment	City: Waterbury	State: Connecticut Zip:06708
	Security Agreement 🎾 Change of Name	lee	
Ì	Other	1	
İ	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes  No		
Exe	cution Date: July 16, 2001		•
4.	Application number(s) or patent n	umber(s):	
<u> </u>			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution dat of the application is:			xecution date
, n	Patent Application No.(s)	B Patont No (e)	
A.	ratent Application No.(8)		
		4,980,607; D423,453	
	Additional numb	ers attached? □ Yes 🌠 No	
5.			ications and natents
)	correspondence concerning documen should be mailed:		[2]
	Name: SHERMAN & SHALLOWAY		44)
	Internal Address:		41)\$8 <u>0.00</u>
		Enclosed	
		☐ Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
	Street Address:	8. Deposit account numb	et:
1	413 North Washington Street	_	
	City: Alexandria State: VA	(Attach duplicate co by deposit account)	py of this page if paying
-	ZIP: <u>22314</u>	,	
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document			
			rue and correct and any
	Robert L. Haines	The state of the s	August 20, 2001
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
1	➤ Total nu	umber of pages including cover sheet,	attachments, and document [ 4 ]
124 /2N	01 DBYRNE 00000154 4980607		
Į.	AA AA 04		
FC:58	1		
L			

PATENT REEL: 12090 FRAME: 0578

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Domestic Limited Liability Company

Office of the Secretary of the State

O Trinity Street / P.O. Box 150470 / Hartford, CT 06115-0470 / Rev. 12/999

Please see reverse for instructions Space For Office Use Only NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: Power Mizer Enterprises, LLC THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY'S ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION ARE (check A., B. or C.): X\_ A. AMENDED B. AMENDED AND RESTATED C. RESTATED TEXT OF EACH AMENDMENT / RESTATEMENT: The name of the limited liability company is hereby changed to: Long Lite LLC (Please reference an 8 1/2 X 11 attachment if additional space is needed) 4. EXECUTION: 12th Dated this\_ day of Member Norman S. Drubner Signature Print or type name of signatory Capacity of signatory



SECRETARY OF THE STATE 30 TRINITY STREET P.O. BOX 150470 HARTFORD, CT 06115-0470

JULY 16,2001

NORMAN S. DRUBNER DRUBNER, HARTLEY. O'CONNOR & MENGACCI, L.L.C. 500 CHASE PARKWAY WATERBURY, CT 06708

RE: Acceptance of Business Filing

This letter is to confirm the acceptance of a filing for the following business:

POWER MIZER ENTERPRISES, LLC

Work Order Number: 2001124664-001 Business Filing Number: 0002287780

Type of Request: CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT File Date/Time: JUL 16 2001 08:30 AM

Effective Date/Time:

Work Order Payment Received: 60.00

Payment Received: 60.00 Account Balance: .00 Customer Id: 676862 Business Id: 0544897

If applicable for this type of request, a summary of the business information we have on record is enclosed.

If you would like copies of this filing you must complete a Request for Corporate Copies and submit it with the appropriate fee.

RUBY VEAL Commercial Recording Division 860~509~6003

## BUSINESS FILING REPORT

WORK ORDER NUMBER: 2001124664-001 BUSINESS FILING NUMBER: 0002287780

BUSINESS NAME:

LONG LITE LLC

BUSINESS LOCATION:

ATTN: NORMAN S. DRUBNER 500 CHASE PARKWAY 4TH FLOOR WATERBURY, CT 06708

MAILING ADDRESS:

ATTN: NORMAN S. DRUBNER 500 CHASE PARKWAY 4TH FLOOR WATERBURY, CT 06708

\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*

THE THE PART OF STATES OF

RECORDED: 08/22/2001